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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

The Pony Man

Just Like That

Detroit City

Romeo's Tune
Language Of The Heart
Queen Of The Roller Derby
Gentle On My Mind
Wichita Lineman
Genesis

The Water Song

Worried Man Blues

Worried Man Blues (A.P. Carter-Sara Car...

Everything Changes
Something On Your Mind
One Fine Summer Morning
Talking Heads

Sheet Cake

Tesoros

Never Coming Back

El Romance-0

Where The Road Leads
Out Of The Woods

Steer Your Way

Coming Back To You

If It Be Your Will

What | Was To You

Early To Rise

Solemn Dancer

Filtered

He Can Only Hold Her 2

Somewhere Down the Line

Time
2:45
3:32
5:05
2:48
3:29
4:43
2:23
3:.04
4:15
4:19
5:16
3:01
3:02
341
3:23
3:22
3:10
4:.08
2:25
3:25
3:21
4:35
5:19
4:50
342
5:27
3:23
3:49
4:48
3:20
3:33

3:51

May 6 2023 Random Routes

43 songs, 2.8 hours, 862.4 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

The Complete Singles 1970-1980 [Disc 1]
Just Like That...

Time Life Classic Country (1960 - 1964)C...
Margot at the Wedding (Music from the...
How Did You Find Me Here

The Best Of Leon Russell

Earthwords & Music (67)

Ten Easy Pieces

Margot at the Wedding (Music from the...

Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around
Woody at 100: The Woody Guthrie Cent...
Margot at the Wedding (Music from the...
Margot at the Wedding (Music from the...
Margot at the Wedding (Music from the...
Loose Book Ends

Loose Book Ends

Loose Book Ends

Fables in a Foreign Land

Fables in a Foreign Land

Where The Road Leads

Nickel Creek

A Tribute To Leonard Cohen

A Tribute To Leonard Cohen

A Tribute To Leonard Cohen

West With The Night

West With The Night

West With The Night

Unraveling (EP)

Unraveling (EP)

Deeper Water
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Gordon Lightfoot
Bonnie Raitt

Bobby Bare

Steve Forbert

David Wilcox

Leon Russell

John Hartford

Jimmy Webb

Jorma Kaukonen

Hot Tuna

The Carter Family
Woody Guthrie

Lesley Duncan

Karen Dalton

Evie Sands

Joe Strouse

Joe Strouse

Joe Strouse

John Doe

John Doe

Mark Viator & Susan Maxey
Nickel Creek

Here It Is & Norah Jones
Here It Is & James Taylor
Here It Is & Mavis Staples
Adrian Nye

Adrian Nye

Adrian Nye

Deer Fellow

Deer Fellow

Randy Palmer
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
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Name

High Plains

Deeper Water

Dancing With My Pride

Beauty and Ruin

Highlands

Sweetheart Like You

Crazy Love (What Jill Missed)
Do Right Woman, Do Right Man
Memphis Women And Chicken
Roll On Buddy, Roll On

Wobbles

Time
4:11
4:54
3:42
4:03

14:06
4:48
3:20
3:41
4:32
2:14

3:31

Album

Deeper Water

Deeper Water

The Head and Heart - EP

Beauty & Ruin

Fragments - Time Out of Mind Sessions...
Favorites 1992-2001

The True Cross

Do Right Man

Do Right Man

Best Of

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Randy Palmer
Randy Palmer
David Starr
David Starr

Bob Dylan
Jimmy LaFave
David Rodriguez
Dan Penn

Dan Penn

Bill Monroe

Benmont Tench
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