May 6 2023 Random Routes 43 songs, 2.8 hours, 862.4 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 The Pony Man	3:32	The Complete Singles 1970-1980 [Disc 1]	Gordon Lightfoot
3 Just Like That	5:05	Just Like That	Bonnie Raitt
4 Detroit City	2:48	Time Life Classic Country (1960 - 1964)C	Bobby Bare
5 Romeo's Tune	3:29	Margot at the Wedding (Music from the	Steve Forbert
6 Language Of The Heart	4:43	How Did You Find Me Here	David Wilcox
7 Queen Of The Roller Derby	2:23	The Best Of Leon Russell	Leon Russell
8 Gentle On My Mind	3:04	Earthwords & Music (67)	John Hartford
9 Wichita Lineman	4:15	Ten Easy Pieces	Jimmy Webb
10 Genesis	4:19	Margot at the Wedding (Music from the	Jorma Kaukonen
11 The Water Song	5:16		Hot Tuna
12 Worried Man Blues	3:01	Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around	The Carter Family
13 Worried Man Blues (A.P. Carter-Sara Car	3:02	Woody at 100: The Woody Guthrie Cent	Woody Guthrie
14 Everything Changes	3:41	Margot at the Wedding (Music from the	Lesley Duncan
15 Something On Your Mind	3:23	Margot at the Wedding (Music from the	Karen Dalton
16 One Fine Summer Morning	3:22	Margot at the Wedding (Music from the	Evie Sands
17 Talking Heads	3:10	Loose Book Ends	Joe Strouse
18 Sheet Cake	4:08	Loose Book Ends	Joe Strouse
19 Tesoros	2:25	Loose Book Ends	Joe Strouse
20 Never Coming Back	3:25	Fables in a Foreign Land	John Doe
21 El Romance-0	3:21	Fables in a Foreign Land	John Doe
22 Where The Road Leads	4:35	Where The Road Leads	Mark Viator & Susan Maxey
23 Out Of The Woods	5:19	Nickel Creek	Nickel Creek
24 Steer Your Way	4:50	A Tribute To Leonard Cohen	Here It Is & Norah Jones
25 Coming Back To You	3:42	A Tribute To Leonard Cohen	Here It Is & James Taylor
26 If It Be Your Will	5:27	A Tribute To Leonard Cohen	Here It Is & Mavis Staples
27 What I Was To You	3:23	West With The Night	Adrian Nye
28 Early To Rise	3:49	West With The Night	Adrian Nye
29 Solemn Dancer	4:48	West With The Night	Adrian Nye
30 Filtered	3:20	Unraveling (EP)	Deer Fellow
31 He Can Only Hold Her 2	3:33	Unraveling (EP)	Deer Fellow
32 Somewhere Down the Line	3:51	Deeper Water	Randy Palmer

May 6 2023 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 High Plains	4:11 Deeper Water	Randy Palmer
34 Deeper Water	4:54 Deeper Water	Randy Palmer
35 Dancing With My Pride	3:42 The Head and Heart - EP	David Starr
36 Beauty and Ruin	4:03 Beauty & Ruin	David Starr
37 Highlands	14:06 Fragments - Time Out of Mind Sess	sions Bob Dylan
38 Sweetheart Like You	4:48 Favorites 1992-2001	Jimmy LaFave
39 Crazy Love (What Jill Missed)	3:20 The True Cross	David Rodriguez
40 Do Right Woman, Do Right Man	3:41 Do Right Man	Dan Penn
41 Memphis Women And Chicken	4:32 Do Right Man	Dan Penn
42 Roll On Buddy, Roll On	2:14 Best Of	Bill Monroe
43 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench